
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Washington 269  278  278       825  -15 
2  2  2   Notre Dame 273  281  274       828  -12 
4  3  3   Utah 279  276  275       830  -10 

T6  4  4   Kent State 284  273  277       834  -6 
3  5  5   Michigan State 274  286  278       838  -2 

T11  T8  6   Rutgers University 291  278  278       847  +7 
5  T8  7   Oregon State 282  287  281       850  +10 

T8  6  8   Mississippi State 285  281  285       851  +11 
T6  11  9   Colorado 284  293  280       857  +17 
T8  7  10   Iowa 285  282  291       858  +18 

T11  12  11   Georgia Southern 291  288  290       869  +29 
T8  10  12   Washington State 285  291  295       871  +31 
13  T13  13   Iowa State 292  297  286       875  +35 
14  T13  14   Boston College 295  294  294       883  +43 
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Washington 269 278 278 825

1 RJ Manke (1) 67 67 64 198

T4 Noah Woolsey (2) 66 68 70 204

T15 Petr Hruby (3) 68 70 72 210

T41 Chuan-Tai Lin (5) 72 73 72 217

T44 Taehoon Song (4) 68 74 76 218

2 Notre Dame 273 281 274 828

T8 Davis Chatfield (1) 69 67 70 206

T8 Patrick Kelly (5) 66 74 66 206

13 Palmer Jackson (2) 67 71 69 207

T25 Taichi Kho (3) 71 72 69 212

T28 Andrew O'Leary (4) 72 71 70 213

3 Utah 279 276 275 830

2 Javier Barcos (3) 67 67 65 199

T6 Martin Leon (2) 67 68 70 205

T28 Tristan Mandur (4) 72 71 70 213

T41 Jesper von Reedtz (5) 75 70 72 217

T44 Blake Tomlinson (1) 73 75 70 218

4 Kent State 284 273 277 834

T4 Josh Gilkison (1) 70 65 69 204

T6 Chris Vandette (3) 72 68 65 205

T21 Cade Breitenstine (2) 71 69 71 211

T30 Luca Civello (4) 71 71 72 214

T50 Jordan Gilkison (5) 72 73 75 220

5 Michigan State 274 286 278 838

T15 Ashton McCulloch (4) 68 71 71 210

T21 James Piot (1) 68 72 71 211

T21 Bradley Smithson (3) 72 74 65 211

T25 August Meekhof (5) 70 71 71 212

T33 Troy Taylor II (2) 68 72 75 215

6 Rutgers University 291 278 278 847

14 Xavier Marcoux (2) 73 69 67 209

T15 Luke Wells (1) 72 68 70 210

T15 Weston Jones (4) 70 72 68 210

T50 Brendan Hansen (5) 78 69 73 220

T66 Rhett Sellers (3) 76 75 74 225

7 Oregon State 282 287 281 850

T21 Carson Barry (2) 66 72 73 211

T30 Carson Enright (5) 73 73 68 214

T33 Jackson Lake (3) 70 72 73 215

T33 Nolan Thoroughgood (4) 75 73 67 215

T44 Brandon Eyre (1) 73 70 75 218
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Mississippi State 285 281 285 851

T15 Ford Clegg (1) 72 68 70 210

T30 Loic Ettlin (5) 76 67 71 214

T33 Jay Nimmo (4) 68 74 73 215

T41 Hunter Logan (2) 70 76 71 217

T50 Benjamin Nelson (3) 75 72 73 220

9 Colorado 284 293 280 857

3 Dylan McDermott (4) 65 72 66 203

T33 Justin Biwer (1) 73 74 68 215

T70 John Paterson (5) 72 76 80 228

T72 Jack Hughes (2) 74 81 74 229

T76 Adam Matteson (3) 88 71 72 231

10 Iowa 285 282 291 858

T8 Ronan Kleu (1) 70 69 67 206

T8 Mac McClear (2) 67 67 72 206

T47 Gonzalo Leal (3) 74 71 74 219

T72 Jake Rowe (5) 76 75 78 229

T76 Ian Meyer (4) 74 77 80 231

11 Georgia Southern 291 288 290 869

T8 Ben Carr (1) 69 70 67 206

T39 Hogan Ingram (2) 71 72 73 216

61 Wilson Andress (3) 77 76 70 223

T70 Luke Dasher (5) 75 73 80 228

T72 Ian Glanton (4) 76 73 80 229

12 Washington State 285 291 295 871

T25 Max Sekulic (1) 67 72 73 212

T47 Jaden Cantafio (3) 71 73 75 219

T57 Peter Jung (5) 77 71 74 222

T62 Pono Yanagi (2) 72 75 77 224

T62 Tianyu Wu (4) 75 76 73 224

13 Iowa State 292 297 286 875

T39 Luke Gutschewski (2) 71 76 69 216

T47 Lachlan Barker (1) 72 75 72 219

T57 Frank Lindwall (3) 75 76 71 222

T62 Nate Vance (4) 74 73 77 224

T62 Jake Slocum (5) 77 73 74 224

14 Boston College 295 294 294 883

T33 Nick Cummings (1) 68 75 72 215

T57 Mac Lee (2) 74 73 75 222

T57 Mac Webster (4) 78 71 73 222

T66 Ryan Kinkead (5) 76 75 74 225

79 Muzzy Donohue (3) 77 75 84 236
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T15 Angelo Marcon (Notre Dame) 69 73 68 210

T50 Kevin O'Regan (Notre Dame) 70 78 72 220

T50 Ricky Costello (Iowa State) 75 73 72 220

T50 Austin Vukovits (Mississippi State) 70 73 77 220

56 Brantley Baker (Georgia Southern) 73 70 78 221

T68 Owen Mullen (Notre Dame) 78 76 72 226

T68 Aidan O'Hagan (Washington) 76 74 76 226

T72 Tyler Eedy (Michigan State) 74 77 78 229

78 Felipe Pedraza (Iowa) 76 79 78 233

80 Stewart Slayden (Notre Dame) 88 77 79 244
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T1 1   RJ Manke  Washington  67   67  64       198  -12   
T1 2   Javier Barcos  Utah  67   67  65       199  -11   
8 3   Dylan McDermott  Colorado  65   72  66       203  -7   

T5 T4   Josh Gilkison  Kent State  70   65  69       204  -6   
T1 T4   Noah Woolsey  Washington  66   68  70       204  -6   
T16 T6   Chris Vandette  Kent State  72   68  65       205  -5   
T5 T6   Martin Leon  Utah  67   68  70       205  -5   
T12 T8   Ronan Kleu  Iowa  70   69  67       206  -4   
T1 T8   Mac McClear  Iowa  67   67  72       206  -4   
T12 T8   Ben Carr  Georgia Southern  69   70  67       206  -4   
T16 T8   Patrick Kelly  Notre Dame  66   74  66       206  -4   
7 T8   Davis Chatfield  Notre Dame  69   67  70       206  -4   

T9 13   Palmer Jackson  Notre Dame  67   71  69       207  -3   
T24 14   Xavier Marcoux  Rutgers University  73   69  67       209  -1   
T24 T15   Angelo Marcon *  Notre Dame  69   73  68       210  E   
T24 T15   Weston Jones  Rutgers University  70   72  68       210  E   
T16 T15   Luke Wells  Rutgers University  72   68  70       210  E   
T16 T15   Ford Clegg  Mississippi State  72   68  70       210  E   
T12 T15   Ashton McCulloch  Michigan State  68   71  71       210  E   
T9 T15   Petr Hruby  Washington  68   70  72       210  E   
T9 T21   Carson Barry  Oregon State  66   72  73       211  +1   
T45 T21   Bradley Smithson  Michigan State  72   74  65       211  +1   
T16 T21   Cade Breitenstine  Kent State  71   69  71       211  +1   
T16 T21   James Piot  Michigan State  68   72  71       211  +1   
23 T25   August Meekhof  Michigan State  70   71  71       212  +2   

T12 T25   Max Sekulic  Washington State  67   72  73       212  +2   
T31 T25   Taichi Kho  Notre Dame  71   72  69       212  +2   
T31 T28   Andrew O'Leary  Notre Dame  72   71  70       213  +3   
T31 T28   Tristan Mandur  Utah  72   71  70       213  +3   
T45 T30   Carson Enright  Oregon State  73   73  68       214  +4   
T24 T30   Luca Civello  Kent State  71   71  72       214  +4   
T31 T30   Loic Ettlin  Mississippi State  76   67  71       214  +4   
T56 T33   Nolan Thoroughgood  Oregon State  75   73  67       215  +5   
T24 T33   Jackson Lake  Oregon State  70   72  73       215  +5   
T48 T33   Justin Biwer  Colorado  73   74  68       215  +5   
T16 T33   Troy Taylor II  Michigan State  68   72  75       215  +5   
T24 T33   Jay Nimmo  Mississippi State  68   74  73       215  +5   
T31 T33   Nick Cummings  Boston College  68   75  72       215  +5   
T31 T39   Hogan Ingram  Georgia Southern  71   72  73       216  +6   
T48 T39   Luke Gutschewski  Iowa State  71   76  69       216  +6   
T45 T41   Hunter Logan  Mississippi State  70   76  71       217  +7   
T41 T41   Chuan-Tai Lin  Washington  72   73  72       217  +7   
T41 T41   Jesper von Reedtz  Utah  75   70  72       217  +7   
T31 T44   Brandon Eyre  Oregon State  73   70  75       218  +8   

T56 T44   Blake Tomlinson  Utah  73   75  70       218  +8 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T24 T44   Taehoon Song  Washington  68   74  76       218  +8   
T41 T47   Gonzalo Leal  Iowa  74   71  74       219  +9   
40 T47   Jaden Cantafio  Washington State  71   73  75       219  +9   

T48 T47   Lachlan Barker  Iowa State  72   75  72       219  +9   
T31 T50   Austin Vukovits *  Mississippi State  70   73  77       220  +10   
T48 T50   Brendan Hansen  Rutgers University  78   69  73       220  +10   
T56 T50   Ricky Costello *  Iowa State  75   73  72       220  +10   
T56 T50   Kevin O'Regan *  Notre Dame  70   78  72       220  +10   
T48 T50   Benjamin Nelson  Mississippi State  75   72  73       220  +10   
T41 T50   Jordan Gilkison  Kent State  72   73  75       220  +10   
T31 56   Brantley Baker *  Georgia Southern  73   70  78       221  +11   
T56 T57   Peter Jung  Washington State  77   71  74       222  +12   
T67 T57   Frank Lindwall  Iowa State  75   76  71       222  +12   
T63 T57   Mac Webster  Boston College  78   71  73       222  +12   
T48 T57   Mac Lee  Boston College  74   73  75       222  +12   
75 61   Wilson Andress  Georgia Southern  77   76  70       223  +13   

T67 T62   Tianyu Wu  Washington State  75   76  73       224  +14   
T48 T62   Pono Yanagi  Washington State  72   75  77       224  +14   
T65 T62   Jake Slocum  Iowa State  77   73  74       224  +14   
T48 T62   Nate Vance  Iowa State  74   73  77       224  +14   
T67 T66   Rhett Sellers  Rutgers University  76   75  74       225  +15   
T67 T66   Ryan Kinkead  Boston College  76   75  74       225  +15   
T65 T68   Aidan O'Hagan *  Washington  76   74  76       226  +16   
76 T68   Owen Mullen *  Notre Dame  78   76  72       226  +16   

T56 T70   Luke Dasher  Georgia Southern  75   73  80       228  +18   
T56 T70   John Paterson  Colorado  72   76  80       228  +18   
T67 T72   Jake Rowe  Iowa  76   75  78       229  +19   
T77 T72   Jack Hughes  Colorado  74   81  74       229  +19   
T63 T72   Ian Glanton  Georgia Southern  76   73  80       229  +19   
T67 T72   Tyler Eedy *  Michigan State  74   77  78       229  +19   
T67 T76   Ian Meyer  Iowa  74   77  80       231  +21   
79 T76   Adam Matteson  Colorado  88   71  72       231  +21   

T77 78   Felipe Pedraza *  Iowa  76   79  78       233  +23   
74 79   Muzzy Donohue  Boston College  77   75  84       236  +26   
80 80   Stewart Slayden *  Notre Dame  88   77  79       244  +34   
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